
001 |RO 23 0043361M | |DB05B4C3 |10.05 12:23:05.0 |OK |01 |022 |
002 |RO 23 0043358M | |DB00A4EB |10.05 12:33:22.1 |OK |01 |033 |
003 |RO 23 1275669F | |DB0779BA |10.05 12:55:00.8 |OK |01 |038 |
004 |RO 24 0056110F | |DB0779E3 |10.05 12:55:15.6 |OK |01 |036 |
005 |RO 23 2031128F | |DB0779C4 |10.05 13:05:40.0 |OK |01 |037 |
006 |RO 23 0043366F | |DB0779DF |10.05 13:07:12.9 |OK |01 |008 |
007 |RO 23 0043374M | |DB00A4FD |10.05 13:07:18.7 |OK |01 |019 |
008 |RO 23 0043331M | |DB05B4CE |10.05 13:09:44.0 |OK |01 |035 |
009 |RO 23 0043047F | |DB07BB82 |10.05 13:14:36.3 |OK |01 |010 |
010 |RO 23 0043352F | |DB0779EF |10.05 13:17:29.6 |OK |01 |001 |
011 |RO 23 0043354F | |DB0779AD |10.05 13:20:18.9 |OK |01 |026 |
012 |RO 23 0043342M | |DB05B486 |10.05 13:21:48.0 |OK |01 |006 |
013 |RO 24 2008748F | |DB07BB4D |10.05 13:22:10.2 |OK |01 |016 |
014 |RO 23 2031136F | |DB02C850 |10.05 13:22:59.5 |OK |01 |034 |
015 |RO 23 0043359F | |DB07BB44 |10.05 13:26:22.6 |OK |01 |011 |
016 |RO 23 1275655F | |DB0779D9 |10.05 13:32:43.2 |OK |01 |050 |
017 |RO 23 2031157F | |DB0779F6 |10.05 13:33:47.5 |OK |01 |048 |
018 |RO 24 2008756F | |DB077995 |10.05 13:33:52.8 |OK |01 |015 |
019 |RO 24 2008759M | |DB05B4BE |10.05 13:33:56.5 |OK |01 |020 |
020 |RO 22 1094705F | |DB07BB36 |10.05 13:35:12.0 |OK |01 |041 |
021 |RO 22 1097481F | |DB07BB68 |10.05 13:38:39.6 |OK |01 |004 |
022 |RO 23 0043355F | |DB077A2F |10.05 13:41:04.5 |OK |01 |007 |
023 |RO 24 0056103F | |DB07BB54 |10.05 13:43:00.9 |OK |01 |031 |
024 |RO 24 0056117F | |DB07BB41 |10.05 13:46:45.3 |OK |01 |012 |
025 |RO 23 0043049M | |DB00A4F0 |10.05 13:47:24.1 |OK |01 |018 |
026 |RO 24 2008761M | |DB05B495 |10.05 13:54:34.3 |OK |01 |044 |
027 |RO 22 1376619M | |DB05B4A1 |10.05 14:00:52.2 |OK |01 |029 |
028 |RO 23 0043380F | |DB07BB47 |10.05 14:03:16.5 |OK |01 |043 |
029 |RO 24 2008752M | |DB05B4A2 |10.05 14:07:05.0 |OK |01 |024 |
030 |RO 22 1097173F | |DB07BB4C |10.05 14:09:29.5 |OK |01 |046 |
031 |RO 23 0043333F | |DB07BB95 |10.05 14:16:14.1 |OK |01 |002 |
032 |RO 24 2008760F | |DB07BB81 |10.05 14:24:26.3 |OK |01 |039 |
033 |RO 24 2008745M | |DB05B48C |10.05 14:29:04.7 |OK |01 |021 |
034 |RO 22 1376607F | |DB07BB6C |10.05 14:29:28.7 |OK |01 |045 |
035 |RO 24 2008763M | |DB05B4AC |10.05 14:47:12.6 |OK |01 |027 |
036 |RO 24 2008764F | |DB077A05 |10.05 15:07:27.8 |OK |01 |009 |
037 |RO 23 2031301M | |DA5CA7C2 |10.05 15:43:11.6 |OK |01 |005 |
038 |RO 22 1376640M | |DB05B4C8 |10.05 15:46:28.4 |OK |01 |028 |
039 |RO 24 2008747F | |DB07BB7E |10.05 15:54:48.7 |OK |01 |049 |
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040 |RO 24 0056139F | |DB0779E7 |10.05 16:03:31.8 |OK |01 |013 |
041 |RO 24 0056129F | |DB077A0D |10.05 16:21:20.3 |OK |01 |017 |
042 |RO 23 0043433F | |DB0779F9 |10.05 17:05:04.5 |OK |01 |003 |
043 |RO 23 2031609F | |DB077A2B |10.05 18:53:21.9 |OK |01 |030 |
044 |RO 24 2008754F | |DB07BB3B |11.05 07:07:08.6 |OK |01 |047 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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